


enhance its character

You'll love getting around in your new Renault Trafic.
The dedicated range of accessories provides the
stylish touch that reflects your taste and personality.

exterior design P.04

interior design P.06
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exterior design

stand out
from the crowd

Fit your new Trafic with chrome side steps,

and you'll enhance its look and make it even
more practical. The door mirror shells and

the chrome-finish door handle covers have

the same task - to protect your vehicle while
enhancing it. As such, the short aerial enhances
the roofline where the sport strip sticker will give
your Trafic an even more dynamic look.

1. Side steps
(771 782167)

2. Short aerial
(7711943 294)

3. Chrome-finish door handle covers and
chrome-finish door mirror shells
(77 1947 908) (TBC)

4. Customisation Stickers on bonnet
(65 09 232 38R)




interior design

an interior
that is truly yours

Discover our solutions for customising and
enhancing the passenger compartment's
comfort. Trim the original upholstery with
custom-made seat covers. They are as easy to
install and clean as the floor protection mats.
Made from a comfortable carpet, branded
Trafic, these preserve your interior so that you
can maintain its condition like the first day.
And for even more style, add stainless steel
door sills; when lit, they will give your new Trafic
an original and resolutely modern touch.

1. Superaquila seat covers
(82 01409 821)

2. llluminated door sills
(82 01731140)

3. Rubber floor mats
(82 01409 825)

4. Premium textile floor mats
(82 01437 619)









live your days
to the full

No need to ask questions, being able to go away
for the weekend with the luggage you want without
having to choose between suitcases, the paddle
board or bicycles.. With the range of accessories
for New Renault Trafic, you can drive with peace

of mind focussing on one thing only: to please

your loved ones.

protection and transport P.10

safety and on-board experience P.12






protection and transport

put it to the test

No matter what your travels, new Trafic is ready
to take care of everything. The boot liner makes
it easier to transport your everyday items while
protecting your vehicle. In the event of any extra
luggage, the roof box, rigid and secure, takes
care of it. A sporty getaway? The Coach bicycle
rack - capable of holding up to four bikes
safely - allows you to push the boundaries of
your adventures. Using a trailer? Our standard
towbar packs without tow ball have all the
quallities: safe, resistant and practical. As for
the aluminium roof bars, easy to install, they
will support you in all your leisure needs.

1. Boot liner and boot sill
(82 01467 943) (82 01403 684)

2. Ski rack on transversal roof bars
(77 1940 001) (82 01 468 185)

3. Renault 480-litre rigid roof box
(7711785 586)

4. Coach bicycle rack 3 + 1 bikes and standard
towbar pack without tow ball
(7711780 886) (77 11 947 856)




safety and life on-board

drive off with
confidence

Drive with complete peace of mind thanks to
our innovative solutions, such as the rear-view
camera. Equally reassuring, the fire extinguisher
- in line with European standards - as well
as the partition grille, look after you in alll
circumstances. Blinds will keep light out of the
back space. Lastly, the Baby-Safe Plus seat with
full tilt protects who is most important for you.
1. Fire extinguisher

(771 419 388)

2. Rear-view camera
(TBC)

3. Side and rear blinds
(7711785 417)

4. Baby-Safe Plus seat
(77 1 940 742)

5. Partition grille
(82 01529 533)






list of part references

RHD

LHD

L1

L2

H1

H2

1SSD* left 1SSD* right

2 SsD*

Design

Exterior

78 81281 32R
4030 079 68R
8201403824
40 31565 67R
40 31566 50R
TBC

82 01555 022
82 01555 027
8201487 337
82 01487 347
8201487233
8201504 024
8201504 029
8201504 032
8201504 040
8201504 043
8201504 048
8201504 050
82 01505 322
8201403828
8201487592
7711782165
7711782167
77 11947 908
TBC

26 1A 219 93R
TBC
8201403 684
8201731140
6509 232 38R

Mud flaps - Rear

17" Inventive alloy wheel rim

Anti-theft systems for alloy and steel wheel rims
17" wheel rims with Renault centre caps

16" Renault wheel caps

Chrome door mirror shells - Set of 2

Side step - Left

Side step - Left

Side step - Right

Side step - Right

Air deflectors - Front

Tinted films - Front

Tinted films - Swing doors - Rear

Tinted films - Swing doors - Rear

Tinted films - Tailgate - Rear

Tinted films - Side windows - Rear

Tinted films - Side windows - Rear

Tinted films - Side windows - Rear

Tinted films - Side windows - Rear opening panel
Protection - Swing doors

Door handle covers - Front and rear

Side step pack

Side step pack

Door handle shells - 2 front parts

Door handle shell - 1 part - for additional door
Chrome-finish fog lamp finishers
Chrome-finish radiator grille trim

Boot sill

Renault illuminated door sills

Customisation stickers - Sports bonnet strips
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RHD

LHD

L1

L2

H1

H2

1SSD*
left

1SSD*
right

2 SsD*

Interior

8201409823
8201409824
8201409825
8201437620
8201437615
8201437617
8201437619
8201467 962
8201467 971
8201409 818

8201410 090

8201409 820

8201409 821

Novestra rubber floor mats (row 1)

Novestra rubber floor mats (row 2)

Novestra rubber floor mats (row 3)

Comfort textile floor mats

Premium textile floor mats (row 1)

Premium textile floor mats (row 2)

Premium textile floor mats (row 3)

Aquila seat covers - Front (2/3-1/3 bench seat row 2)

Aquila seat covers - Front (1/1 bench seat row 3)

Aquila seat covers - Front (2 front seats) Passenger vehicle/LCV

Aquila seat covers - Front (driver's seat, passenger bench seat

1 backrest/2 seats and 3 heudrests) Passenger vehicle
Superaquila seat covers - Front (2 front seats)

Superaquila seat covers - Front (driver's seat and 1/1
passenger bench seat with passenger vehicle shell)

On-board experience

77 11426 161
77 11943 294
8201528 998
77 11943 336
77 11943104
77 11943 338
77 11575 880
7711578132

7711578133

77 11579 536

77 11945185
7711785 944
77 11785 945

ISO-Fakra car radio antenna adapter

Short aerial

Car radio adapter wiring

JVC-Kenwood KMMBT506DAB car radio
JVC-Kenwood KDC-BT740DAB car radio
JVC-Kenwood 2DIN DMX7018DABS car radio

Focal Music Drive 2.0 speaker pack (2 front)

Focal Music Live 4.0 speaker pack (2 tweeters, 2 front)
Focal Music Premium 4.1 speaker pack (Live Pack and
subwoofer)

Focal Music Premium 6.1 speaker pack (Live Pack, Drive Pack
and subwoofer)

Dashcam Pack - Nextbase 222

Multifunction holder on headrest

Multifunction holder on headrest + luggage hook



list of part references

L1

L2

H1

H2

1SSD*
left

1SSD*
right

2 SsD*

On-board experience (cont.)

7711785 946
77 11785 947
7711945183
77 1577 317
7711780 872
7711782048
8201506 977
8201506 978
8201506 979
8201543 434
8201543 439
8201506 974
77 11785 415
7711785 416
7711785 417
8201529 533
8201529 538
79 2B 956 80R
77 11578137
77 11 431 405
8201375535
8201468 376
77 11211 649
8201467 943
7711944194

7711574 925

Transport

Roof storage

Multifunction holder on headrest + coat hook
Picnic table

TomTom navigation system

Suction cup for GPS navigation

Portable smartphone holder - With suction cup

Portable smartphone holder - Vent-mounted - Magnetic

Sun visor - Swing doors - Rear (full pack)

Sun visor - Side windows - Non-opening (row 3)
Sun visor - Side windows - Non-opening (row 3)
Sun visor - Side windows - Opening (row 2)

Sun visor - Side windows - Non-opening (row 2)
Sun visor - Tailgate

Front (+ side) blinds

Side and rear L1 blinds

Side and rear L2 blinds

Partition grille

Partition grille and separator

Additional boot separator L2

Hanger on headrest

Cool box

Smoker’s kit (ashtray and cigarette lighter)
Anti-dirt boot protection

Storage net - Horizontal

Boot liner

220V converter

Clean box (3 cleaning products, 1 polishing product

and 2 microfibre cloths)

8201468175
8201468177

Transverse roof bars - Steel

Transverse roof bars - Steel



L1

L2

H1

H2

1SSD*
left

1SSD*
right

2 SsD*

Roof storage (cont.)

8201468182
8201468185
7711780147

77 11940 000
77 11940 001
7711421178

7711420781

7711785 585
7711785 586
7711785 587
7711578 086

Towing

Transverse roof bars - Aluminium

Transverse roof bars - Aluminium

Bicycle rack on roof bars - Expert 80 - 1 bike

Ski rack - 4 pairs of skis/2 snowboards

Ski rack - 6 pairs of skis/4 snowboards

Roof bar adapter for bicycle/ski rack - Aluminium
Roof bar adapter for bicycle/ski rack - Steel
Renault rigid roof box - 380 litres - Glossy Black
Renault rigid roof box - 480 litres - Glossy Black
Renault rigid roof box - 630 litres - Glossy Black

Urban Loader Modular roof box - Adjustable 300-500L - Grey

77 11 947 855
77 11 947 856
75 61052 33R
5119 967 90R
241D 833 52R
241D 837 16R
77 01402 470
77 11 419 307
77 01408 016
77 11 421 985
77 01408 018
7711577 326
77 1577 327
771577 328
7711577 329
7711577 330
77 11780 886
7711780 884
77 11780 885
77 11422 282

Standard towbar pack without ball joint - 7 pins
Standard towbar pack without ball joint - 13 pins
Standard towbar cross member without ball joint
Attachment kit for standard towbar without ball joint
Towbar wiring harness - 7 pins

Towbar wiring harness - 13 pins

Ball joint

Yoke - 4 holes

Hook - 4 holes

Mixed hook - 2 holes

Mixed hook - 4 holes

Express Hang-on bicycle rack - On towbar - 2 bikes
Express Hang-on bicycle rack - On towbar - 3 bikes
Express Hang-on bicycle rack - On towbar - 4 bikes
Euroride bicycle rack - On towbar - 3 bikes - 7 pins
Euroride bicycle rack - On towbar - 2 bikes - 7 pins
Coach bicycle rack - Extension for 3+1 bikes

Coach bicycle rack - On towbar - 2 bikes - 13 pins
Coach bicycle rack - On towbar - 3 bikes - 13 pins

Attachments for mixed hook - 2 holes



list of part references

RHD

LHD

L1

L2

H1

H2

1SSD* left 1SSD* right

2 SsD*

Towing (cont.)

7711422283 Attachments for yoke - 2 and 4 holes o . . . . . . . .
77 11222 095 Attachments for ball joint, 4-hole hook and 4-hole mixed hook . . . . . . . . .
Safety
Emergency and signalling
77 11 940 265 Triflash triangle and manual revolving light o o . . . . . . .
77 11940 270 Triflash triangle and electric revolving light o o . . . . . . .
Driving assistance
8201733192 Parking sensors - Front . . . . . . . . .
8201733194 Parking sensors - Rear . . . . . . . . .
TBC Rear-view camera (with cable) o o . . . - o o o
Emergency and signalling
8201723 024 Fire extinguisher binding o o . . . . . . .
77 11 419 386 1 kg fire extinguisher . . . . . . . . .
77 11 419 388 2 kg fire extinguisher . . . . . . . . .
7711780 759 Safety kit (jacket, warning triangle, first aid kit) . . . . . . . . .
Anti-theft and surveillance
8201736 036 Alarm for pre-fitted vehicle o . . . . . . . .
8201736 034 Alarm for non-pre-fitted vehicle o . . . . . . . .
7711424116 Anti-lift module for alarm . . . . . . . . .
Child safety
7711940742 Child seat - Baby-Safe 2 i-Size . . . . . . . . .
7711940 741 Baby-Safe Fix Base i-Size base . . . . . . . . .
77 11940 743 Duallfix i-Size child seat . . . . . . . . .
77 11940 745 Kidfix XP child seat . . . . . . . . .
7711940 744 Trifix i-Size child seat . . . . . . . . .



RHD

LHD

L1

L2

H1

H2

1SSD*
left

1SSD*
right

2 SsD*

Wheel safety

77 11780 257
77 11780 258
77 11780 263
77 11780 259
7711783 373

77 11785 312

7711578 654
77 11578 655

*:compatible. °:compatible with conditions. -:incompatible. *SSD: Sliding side door.

Premium Grip snow chains - Size 90 - 205/65R16
Premium Grip snow chains - Size 100 - 215/65R16
Premium Grip snow chains - Size 120 - 195/75R16
Premium Grip snow chains - Size 110 - 215/60R17
Standard snow chains - 13mm - Size 116 - 215/65R16

Standard snow chains - 13mm - Size 115 - 205/65R16
and 195/75R16

Snow socks - Size 82 - 205/65R16
Snow socks - Size 83 - 215/65R16



inter-accessory technical compatibility

Aquila seat covers - Front (1/1 bench seat row 3)

Aquila seat covers - Front (driver's seat, passenger bench seat

1 backrest/2 seats and 3 headrests) Passenger vehicle/

Superaquila seat covers - Front (driver's seat and 1/1 passenger

Focal Music Drive 2.0 speaker pack (2 front)

Focal Music Live 4.0 speaker pack (2 tweeters, 2 front)

Focal Music Premium 4.1 speaker pack (Live Pack and subwoofer)

peaker pack (Live Pack, Drive Pack

8201409 818 | Aquila seat covers - Front (2 front seats) Passenger vehicle/LCV/
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Side step - Left 8201555 022 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Side step - Left 8201555027 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Side step - Right 8201487337 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Side step - Right 8201487347 | o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Novestra rubber floor mats (row 1) 8201409823 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Novestra rubber floor mats (row 2) 8201409824 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Novestra rubber floor mats (row 3) 8201409825 | o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Comfort textile floor mats 8201437620 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Premium textile floor mats (row 1) 8201437615 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Premium textile floor mats (row 2) 8201437617 | o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Premium textile floor mats (row 3) 8201437619 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Aquila seat covers - Front (2/3-1/3 bench seat row 2) 8201467962 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Aquila seat covers - Front (1/1 bench seat row 3) 8201467971 | o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Aquila seat covers - Front (2 front seats) Passenger vehicle/LCV/ 8201409818 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Aquila seat covers - Front (driver's seat, passenger bench seat 1 backrest/2 seats
and 3 headrests) Passenger vehicle 8201410090 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Superaquila seat covers - Front (2 front seats) 8201409820 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Superaquila seat covers - Front (driver's seat and 1/1 passenger bench seat
with passenger vehicle shell) 8201409821 | o ° ° ° ° . . . . . ° . o ° ° . . . . . . . . .
Focal Music Drive 2.0 speaker pack (2 front) 7711675880 | o | o | o | o | ¢ | o | o | o | o | o | o | o | o | o . ¢ | . o o | o | o | e | o | o
Focal Music Live 4.0 speaker pack (2 tweeters, 2 front) 7711578132 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Focal Music Premium 4.1 speaker pack (Live Pack and subwoofer) 771578133 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Focal Music Premium 6.1 speaker pack (Live Pack, Drive Pack and subwoofer) 7711579 536 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Anti-dirt boot protection 8201468376 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Storage net - Horizontal 7711211 649 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Boot liner 8201467943 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Transverse roof bars - Steel 8201468175 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Bicycle rack on roof bars - Expert 80 - 1 bike

Ski rack - 6 pairs of skis/4 snowboards

Roof bar adapter for bicycle/ski rack - Aluminium

Roof bar adapter for bicycle/ski rack - Steel

Attachments for mixed hook - 2 holes

Attachments for yoke - 2 and 4 holes

Attachments for ball joint, 4-hole hook and 4-hole mixed hook

75 61052 33R | Standard towbar cross member without balll joint

5119 967 90R | Attachment kit for standard towbar without ball joint
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Transverse roof bars - Steel 8201468177 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Transverse roof bars - Aluminium 8201468182 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ) )
Transverse roof bars - Aluminium 8201468185 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bicycle rack on roof bars - Expert 80 - 1 bike 7711780147 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ski rack - 4 pairs of skis/2 snowboards 7711940 000 3 3 3 3 o o o . . . . . 3 3 . . . . . . o o
Ski rack - 6 pairs of skis/4 snowboards 7711940 001 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Roof bar adapter for bicycle/ski rack - Aluminium 7711421178 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Roof bar adapter for bicycle/ski rack - Steel 7711420 781 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ) )
Standard towbar cross member without ball joint 756105233R | o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Attachment kit for standard towbar without ball joint 5119967 90R | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Towbar wiring harness - 7 pins 241D 83352R | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ) )
Towbar wiring harness - 13 pins 241D 83716R | . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Balll joint 7701402470 | e . . . . . . . . . . - . . . . . . 0 0
Yoke - 4 holes 7711419 307 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ) )
Hook - 4 holes 7701408016 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mixed hook - 2 holes 7711421985 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mixed hook - 4 holes 7701408018 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ) )
Attachments for mixed hook - 2 holes 7711422 282 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Attachments for yoke - 2 and 4 holes 7711422283 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Attachments for baill joint, 4-hole hook and 4-hole mixed hook 7711222 095 3 3 3 . . o o o o o . . . . . . . . . . o o
1kg fire extinguisher 7711 419 386 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2 kg fire extinguisher 7711 419 388 . . . . . . . . . . . . ] ] ] . . . . . . . .
Alarm for pre-fitted vehicle 8201736036 | e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
8201736034 | o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Alarm for non-pre-fitted vehicle

«: compatible
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Configure and order your Renault Trafic
at www.renault.com

Every precaution was taken to ensure that this publication was accurate and up-to-date when printed. This document has been created using pre-production and prototype models. In line with its policy of continuous product improvement,
Renault reserves the right to modify the specifications, vehicles and accessories described and featured at any time. Any such modifications are communicated to Renault dealers as quickly as possible. Depending on the country of sale,
certain versions may differ and certain equipment may be unavailable (as standard, on option or as an accessory). Please contact your nearest dealer for the latest information. For technical printing reasons, the colours featured in this
document may differ slightly from those of the actual paintwork or interior trim. All rights reserved. Reproduction in any format and by any means of all or part of this publication is prohibited without prior written authorisation from RENAULT.

I}Frodigious photo credits: © Renault Marketing 3D-Commerce, Getty Images, A. Taquet — printed in EC — xxxxxxxxxxx — March 2021.
Renault s.a.s, a société par actions simplifiée (French simplified joint-stock company) with a share capital of €533,94113.00 / 13-15 quai Le Gallo - 92100 Boulogne-Billancourt Cedex - R.C.S. (Trade & Companies Register B 780 129 987 /
Tel: 0806 00 20 20.

Renauttrecommenas (S Castrol | [ fQ Y] renault.com
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